
Center at RA 09 06 13.7770470  DEC 56 10 15.148200

CONT: RGG9  IPOL  4931.361 MHz  RGG9.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 15-MAY-2021 14:56:33

Cont peak brightness = 3.2097E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.210E-06 * (-5.92, 5.916, 11.83, 23.66, 47.33, 94.66)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


